	číslo
fa.
	Variab.
symbol
	Dodávateľ
	IČO
	popis
fakturovaného
plnenia
	hodnota s DPH
(€ )
	Objednávka
	Zmluva
	dátum doručenia

	222015
	2014133
	Karol Csúz – SPIN CHARLIE

Adyho č.6

984 01 Lučenec 1
	30507812
	Oprava 

zabezp.systému

Železnič.ul./
	51,84
	
	
	03022015

	232015
	51510158
	Autocentrum Bystriansky
	51510158
	Oprava LC 257 AM
	139,24
	
	
	04022015

	242015
	4590509510
	Slovnaft a.s.

Vlčie hrdlo 1

82412  Bratislava
	31322832
	Pohonné hmoty
	167,34
	
	
	09022015

	252015
	77704172435
	Slovak Telekom a.s.

Bajkalská 28

817 62 Bratislava
	35763469
	Telekom. služby
	119,75
	
	
	09022015

	262015
	1550001675
	Vaša Slovensko

Račianske myto

Bratislava
	35683813
	Stravné lístky
	1 434,64
	
	
	09022015

	272015
	7208314774
	SPP a.s.

Mlynské nivy 44/A

825 11 Bratislava
	35815286
	Zemný plyn 2/2015
	681,-
	
	
	09022015

	282015
	9000815088
	Slovenská pošta a.s.

Partizánska cesta č.9

975 99 B.Bystrica
	9000725358
	Poštové služby za 12/2014
	147,.
	
	
	13022015

	292015
	9000815088
	Slovanet a.s.

Zíhradnícka 151

821 08 Bratislava 2
	35765143
	Internet 2/2015
	91,20
	
	
	13022015

	302015
	4590513369
	Slovnaft a.s.

Vlčie hrdlo 1

82412  Bratislava
	31322832
	Pohonné hmoty
	313,46
	
	
	20022015

	312015
	44055015
	Quick service

Jókaiho 20

984 01 Lučenec
	17834554
	PC služby

2/15
	400,-
	
	
	24022015


